Lightstar Technology Co.                                                  www.lightstartech.com
PBC AND ISOLATOR /DEPOLARIZER HYBIRD DEVICE (IPBCD)
Features
Low insertion loss  &  High Isolation & DOP
High stability and reliability
Application
High Speed Communication
Raman Amplifier

Dimensions (mm) φ5.5 × L56
Package Dimensions
    Ordering Information
IPBCD Wavelength Power
handling
0 PM fiber Type @port
1&2
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
  1450=1450nm 1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
5=5W
 1=SM15-PS-U25D
Panda Fiber
2=SM15-PS-U40D
Panda Fiber
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.5m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify